
FGPC Small Boat Race Series January 28, 2024

FGPC Races - Small Boat Race Series - Jan 28th
Teams Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5  Lap 6 Total Time Place

Heat 1 - 1PM
Bruce Peters

Nathan Pritchard

Catherine  Novak
Karen Clifford

Yvonne Sharpe
Megan Carson

Mario Desantis

Cat Black
Shirley Young

0:08:34.725 0:08:26.471 0:08:46.659 0:08:29.643 0:08:51.458 0:08:37.875

0:08:50.206 0:08:38.138 0:08:56.741 0:08:45.590 0:09:03.240 0:08:50.491

0:09:13.121 0:08:56.786 0:09:15.739 0:09:06.074 0:09:25.855 0:09:13.906

0:09:11.471 0:09:15.101 0:09:26.072 0:09:38.671 0:09:50.170 0:09:47.336

0:09:01.705 0:09:25.267 0:09:07.607 0:09:30.272 0:09:08.440 0:09:26.338

0:51:46.831

0:53:04.406

0:55:11.481

0:57:08.821

0:55:39.629

1
2
3
5
4


