FGPC Small Boat Race Series January 28, 2024

FGPC Races - Small Boat Race Series - Jan 28th								
Teams	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Total Time	Place
Heat 1 - 1PM								
Bruce Peters Nathan Pritchard	0:08:34.725	0:08:26.471	0:08:46.659	0:08:29.643	0:08:51.458	0:08:37.875	0:51:46.831	1
Catherine Novak Karen Clifford	0:08:50.206	0:08:38.138	0:08:56.741	0:08:45.590	0:09:03.240	0:08:50.491	0:53:04.406	2
Yvonne Sharpe Megan Carson	0:09:13.121	0:08:56.786	0:09:15.739	0:09:06.074	0:09:25.855	0:09:13.906	0:55:11.481	3
Mario Desantis	0:09:11.471	0:09:15.101	0:09:26.072	0:09:38.671	0:09:50.170	0:09:47.336	0:57:08.821	5
Cat Black Shirley Young	0:09:01.705	0:09:25.267	0:09:07.607	0:09:30.272	0:09:08.440	0:09:26.338	0:55:39.629	4